n.EpuHo CnopTkomnnekc "Mogonse"

Ky6ok Poccuu no nerkow atnetmke

MWUHCMOPTTYPU3M P®
BCEPOCCWNCKAA ®EAEPALIA NEFKON ATNETUKN

AIMAHUCTPALMA NMOJONBLCKOrO MYHULIAMANLHOMO PANOHA

WUtoroBbIn npotokon

14-15 vions 2012 .
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MYXYUHbI
Mematue OCHOBHbIE COPEBHOBAHNS 4 wona - 10.00 t° +24 8n.76%
MoJioma
MecTo ®amunus Ums Rara Pazpsp Pernon Benowmcr yao Pes-T Buin. Oukn | GoHyc Gonyc ®amunusa U.0. TpeHepa
poxpaeHusa BO paspag MeTaH.

1 NureuHos Cepreit 27.01.86 mcmk P.Mopgosus COKOCLIOP"Akapemus nfa" 79.00 MCMK 20 15 3 Jwrsuros C.H. lWeputa C.9.
2 Kopones Anekcen 06.04.82 mcmk  C.-Metepbypr 0 COKWOP-1 72.62 MC 17 5 3 AxgpeeB A.B.
3 Benukononbckuit IMUTpHiA 27.11.84 mc  Mocksa-1-CmoneHckas PA  UCMnon/a 72.60 MC 15 5 3 Bacunwes C.B. Myqxos A.A.
4 [ykbsiHoB [leHuc 14.07.89 wmc  Mockosckas-PocToBckas CAOtOCLLOP 71.10 MC 14 5 3 Boponara W.I'.,beno6opogos H.H.,Mnewakos b./.
5  Ainamupos EBrenuit 11.05.87 wmcMk  MockoBckas-PocTosckast carocuor 67.10 MC 13 5 3 bBenoGopogossi H.H.M.J.
6  Owbexos Anuwep 31.05.90 kmc Hosocubupckas LUIBCM 64.35 Kkmc 12 3 byxawees ATl Jluteutos C.H.
7  Bauwa+ Hukonan 18.11.92 mc  P.Mopgosus LUIBCM 61.17 KMC 11 3 [ureuros C.H.,WepuHa C.3.

Yexomacos Cepreit 05.08.89 mc  MockoBckast catoclor 0 . Boaonara W.I", Mnewaxos b.W1.

Mycasu Kasa 27.05.85 mc  WpaH LIBCM 72.45 B/K NuTeuros C.H.,Weputa C.3.
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MemaHue monoma

JlutBuHoB Cepreii
Kopones Anexceit
BenMKononbCkuin AMnTpuii
JlykbsiHOB [JeHuc
AlinamupoB EBreHuii
SwbekoB Anuvwiep

BawaH Hvikonain
YekomacoB Ceprei
Mycasn Kasa

~No oTh WN PR

68.78
72.60
67.65

61.17
60.34

79.00

x

67.10
64.35

68.40

MPUNOXXEHME

tvHanbHbIE COPEBHOBAHUA

75.81

70.02
71.65
71.10
66.64
63.52
X
X
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75.61

X

X
68.55
65.38
61.52
61.17

70.34

78.06

72.62
71.10
70.21
66.47

X

X

X
70.46

75.08
71.24

69.10

X X X X

72.45

79.00
72.62
72.60
71.10
67.10
64.35
61.17

72.45
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